
Courses by Faculty 	 PAC/DC Code 	 Cost                         

Faculty of Engineering and Computing	    	                                                  

MEng in Electronic and Computer Engineering	 DC883 (Sept) / DC891 (Jan)	 €17,000   
5 specialisms, September and January start:	
—  Internet of Things (IOT)	
—  Nanotechnology	
—  Image Processing and Analysis
—  Advanced Data Networks
— Semiconductor and Plasma Technology			                                                                                             

MEng in Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering	 DC814	 €17,000  	
	 4 specialisms:

—  Biomedical Engineering
—  Sustainable Systems and Energy
—  Simulation Driven Design
—  Advanced Manufacturing			                                                                                                                                                   

MSc in Computing	 DC836	 €17,000  
3 specialisms:
—  Data Analytics 
—  Artificial Intellgence 
—  Secure Software Engineering                                                                                                                                                                                                           

MSc in Electronic and Computer Technology 	 DC896 (Sept) / DC895 (Jan) 	 €17,000 

MA in Data Protection and Privacy Law                                                                    DC786                                                                      €15,000                   

DCU Business School (AACSB Accredited)                                                                                                                                                                                

MSc in Management (Aviation Leadership) 	 DC525 	 €19,000  

MSc in Management (Business) 	 DC510 	 €16,000                   

MSc in Management (Strategy) 	 DC514 	 €16,000  

MSc in Human Resource Management 	 DC632 	 €16,000  

MSc in Finance	 DC511 	 €16,000

MSc in Electronic Commerce (Business) 	 DC506 	 €16,000  

MSc in Digital Marketing 	 DC516 	 €16,000     

MSc in International Accounting and Business 	 DC526 	 €16,000              

MSc in Global Management (Digital Disruption) 	 DC527 	 €16,000     
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Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

School of Communications                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

MA in Social Media Communications 	 DC614 	 €15,000          

MA in Journalism 	 DC600 	 €16,000         

MSc in Emerging Media 	 DC605 	 €15,000  

MA in Political Communication 	 DC631 	 €15,000  

MSc in Science and Health Communication	 DC606 	 €15,000  

MSc in Public Relations and Strategic Communications 	 DC674 	 €15,000   

MSc in Climate Change: Policy, Media and Society  	 DC669 	 €15,000 

School of Law and Government                                                                                                                                                                                                           

LLM	 DC662 	 €15,000  

MSc in Public Policy 	 DC648 	 €15,000  

MA in International Security and Conflict Studies 	 DC629 	 €15,000  

MA in International Relations 	 DC608 	 €15,000  

MA in European Law and Policy	 DC697 	 €15,000   

MA in Data Protection and Privacy Law                                                                    DC786                                                                       €15,000 

School of Applied Languages and Inter-cultural Studies                                                                                                                                              

MA in Translation Studies 	 DC615 	 €15,000  

MSc in Translation Technology 	 DC700 	 €15,000   

MA in Refugee Integration 	 DC663 	 €15,000  

School of Theology, Philosophy, and Music                                                                                                                                                                               

MA in Theology	 DC693 	 €15,000  

School of English                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

MA in Creative Writing 	 DC784 	 €15,000   

MA in Children’s and Young Adult Literature	 DC699 	 €15,000  

School of History and Geography                                                                                                                                                                                                         

MA in History 	 DC677 	 €15,000  

Faculty of Science and Health                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

School of Biotechnology                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

MSc in Diagnostics and Precision Medicine	 DC739                                           	 €13,000  

MSc in Bioprocess Engineering 	 DC735 	 €15,000  

School of Mathematical Sciences                                                                                                                                                                                                     

MSc in Financial Mathematics 	 DC704 	 €15,000   

MSc in Astrophysics and Relativity                                                                                DC724                                                                       €15,000

School of Nursing, Psychotherapy and Community Health                                                                                                                                           

MSc in Psychology and Well-being	 DC765                                           	 €15,300  

MSc in Psychology (conversion) 	 DC767 	 €15,300  

DCU Institute of Education                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Master in Chaplaincy Studies and Pastoral Work 	 DC980 	 €15,000                   

Disclaimer

Dublin City University is not responsible and shall not be bound by errors in or omissions from this publication. The university reserves the right to revise, 
amend, alter or delete programmes of study and academic regulations at any time by giving notice as may be determined  by the Academic Council in 
relation to any such change.

dcu.ie/international


